22 Nisan 2015 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 UMUDUN RENGI(8)

2 MAViMELEK(5)
3 ZIRENKKAYA(10)
4  DILSEKER(3)

5  FERACEHAN(11)
6 RABIA)

7 HISARGUL(9)

8 EZGISULTAN(12)
9 YUREGIM®)

10 GISiL(2)

11 KORKUT CEYLANI(4)
12 MSRACIM(13)

13 BILGESU(7)

Yas
5ydk

S5yak
Syak
4yak
4ykk
S5yak
6ykk
4ykk
4dyak
S5yak
6ykk
S5yak

4ykk

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW/Disi
1.)42.000 b 2)16.800 ¢
1.)6.300 t 2)2520 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
NAVARON - CANSES 535 MKAYA
KOBRA - INTISAR 54 D.KORKMAZ
MURATAGA - MAYISIN BESI 50 YAKTAS
OZGUNHAN - HANKIZI 555  VKIZVWAZ
RKARDO - FERRARRI MRV (US) 50 D.YLDIZ
ODINHAN - VERHEM 59 MHAVEDI
HSARHAN - CAHDE75 535 MGICEK
ALKARACA - CANEZGI 50 GOK.BEKTAS
YALAZ - KRVIZI GUL 535 OMILDIRIM
ALTAHA - ZAFIRE 14 60,5 VKAPLAN
RISVANBEY - KORKUT KIZ 54 F.YUKSEL
VOLGAHAN - HAZALIM 50 Y. ARSLANPENGE
RIKARDO - BURGTAN 53 ACELIK

GANYAN(S) :12,40 4, 1. CIFTE(4,5/8) 59,95 t

Sahip
KAYAKAYA

SIN. KORKVAZ

H. FAR. ZIRENK

D. ISM TURKTAN

ALl DERVISOGLU

NEC. DEMRKOL
SIN. KORKIVAZ
ALA KARACA
FAH. ARSLAN
MEN. KARAGUL
ARI. KORKUT
REM KAYA

REM AKBULUT

3.)8400 ¢
3.)1.260 ¢

Antrendrii
E.CESME

AOLCAR
E.CESVE
ZFIRAT
E.MALATYALI
ZGUNELI
AOLCAR
MACAR
UARSLAN
AALCI
H.N.DERRE
E.CESVE

MAKBULUT

Derece

1.36.11

1.36.91

1.36.96

1.37.19

1.37.29

1.38.32

1.38.68

1.39.27

1.40.20

1.40.27

1.40.49

1.44.86

1.49.51

Gy
12,40

3,65
18,75
5,05
6,15
5,40
3,65
27,90
245
7,05
5,95
13,10

4,50

istanbul Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)4200 ¢
4)630t

AGF St Fark

4129) 4 45Boy
17652) 6 Boyun
165(12) 3 15Boy
958(3) 9
7717 2
8.06(6) 7
1765@2) 11
194(11) 5
225(1) 8
6.38(8) 13
8.36(5) 10
2.88(10) 12
9.16(4) 1

GGk HP
65

72
55
79
48
84
65
43
69
79
74
40

68



